Codigo
Lancam.Martelo-3Kg
Lancam.Martelo-3Kg
Lancam.Martelo-3Kg
Lancam.Martelo-3Kg
Lancam.Martelo-7,26K
Lancam.Martelo-7,26K
Lancam.Martelo-4Kg
Lancam.Martelo-4Kg
Lancam.Martelo-4Kg
Lancam.Martelo-4Kg
Lancam.Martelo-4Kg
Lancam.Martelo-4Kg
Lancam.Martelo-4Kg
200 Metros

200 Metros

200 Metros

200 Metros

200 Metros

200 Metros

200 Metros

200 Metros

200 Metros

200 Metros

200 Metros

200 Metros

Salto em Comprimento
Salto em Comprimento
Salto em Comprimento
Salto em Comprimento
Salto em Comprimento
Salto em Comprimento
Salto em Comprimento

Marca_SimVento

xX X

40,59
40,58
31,86
28,27
40,68
67,83
34,54
28,78
38,62
18,07
40,36
55,58
35,31
21,14 +1.8
21,93 +1.8
23,08 +1.8
23,45 +1.8
23,55 +1.8
+1.8
23,92 +1.4
24,01 +1.4
28,61 +1.4
+1.4
+1.4
+1.4
7,14 0.60
6,71 -0.4
6,68 0.90
6,65 1.50
6,09 2.50

7,69 0.40

Escalao
SUB-16
SUB-16
SUB-16
SUB-16
M 35
SEN
SUB-18
SUB-20
SEN
M 45
SUB-23
SEN
SUB-23
SEN
SUB-20
SUB-23
SUB-20
SUB-20
SUB-18
SUB-20
SUB-20
M 50
M 75
SUB-20
SUB-23
SUB-20
SEN
SUB-23
SUB-20
SUB-20
0 SUB-20
SUB-23

Nome

NatAjlia Svirsa
Adarlene Binta
Sofia MarAgal
Miriam Cachulo
Tiago LeitAfo
RA2%ben Antunes
Raquel Rodrigues
Beatriz Miguel
Catarina Abreu
Filipa Lopes
Raquel Figueira
Mariana Marcelino
Rita PaciA2ncia
Lucas Silva
Diogo Vaz
Rodrigo Almeida
TomAijs Matos
Afonso Matos
Miguel Lopes
Dinis Neves
Pedro Tavares
JoAfo CatatAfo
Fernando Silva
Miguel Oliveira
Paulo Pereira
Miguel Costa
Alexandre Lucas
Luiz Silva

Tiago Gomes

Naciol Data_Nascim Clube

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

POR

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
BRA
POR

Guilherme Mendon. POR

Ricardo Silva
Pedro Pires

POR
POR

06-05-2009 CBA-S
22-07-2010 SCP
01-04-2010 IND
01-05-2009 A20KM
19-01-1987 CBA-S
05-05-1999 SCP
30-06-2008 JDAL
09-04-2006 THA
29-03-1996 JDN
12-04-1978 CBA-S
03-05-2004 SCP
Brasil
02-03-2004 A20KM
Brasil
04-02-2005 VTSC
25-01-2004 GRECAS
06-01-2005 SCP
06-01-2005 SCP
23-03-2007 CBA-S
18-02-2006 SCA
04-04-2006 GRE-AA
10-11-1969 CPA-S
01-01-1947 CBA-S
11-08-2005 AEAC
17-01-2003 AEAC
19-12-2006 CLAC
09-12-1995 CAMG
10-11-2003 AEAC
04-02-2005 SCP
26-10-2006 THA
12-04-2005 GRECAS
13-10-2003 SCP

Posica LicenA§a

1

U b WNEPRAERPNNWOULLENPWDN

DNS

[N

DNS
DNS
DNS

O 00 N O &

171189 F
171503 F
147460 F
166986 F
171059 M
124904 M
167098 F
123856 F
129078 F
160303 F
163202 F

132118 F

160367 M
157128 M
157411 M
157410 M
175302 M
161806 M
169887 M
182316 M
147723 M
124013 M
162161 M
168387 M
128664 M
149962 M
131323 M
130004 M
146436 M
146509 M

Generi(Pontos

596
1204
611
432
589
262
617
861
536
1047
935
783
737
725

681
670
241

952
860
854
847
729

1070



Salto em Comprimento
Salto em Comprimento
Salto em Comprimento

200 Metros

200 Metros

200 Metros

200 Metros

200 Metros

200 Metros

200 Metros

200 Metros

200 Metros

200 Metros

3.000 Metros

3.000 Metros

3.000 Metros

3.000 Metros

3.000 Metros

1.500 Metros

1.500 Metros

1.500 Metros

1.500 Metros

110 M Barreiras-1.06
110 M Barreiras-1.06
Salto em Altura

100 M Barreiras-0.84
100 M Barreiras-0.84
100 M Barreiras-0.84
Dardo 800 Gr

Dardo 800 Gr

Dardo 800 Gr

Dardo 800 Gr

Dardo 800 Gr

7,23 2.70
7,14 0.20
6,94 1.00
25,52 -1.2
25,62 -1.2
26,11 -1.2
26,52 -1.2
26,69 -1.2
23,72 +2.2
26,36 +2.2
26,75 +2.2
27,71 +2.2
28,18 +2.2
817,69
818,64
831,21
845,04
957,02
430,55
432,15
444,57
445,31
13,71 +0.3
13,73 +0.3
1,6
13,67 +0.9
14,29 +0.9
15,64 +0.9
45,43

53,1
45,13
59,29

SEN
SEN
SUB-23
SUB-20
SUB-23
SUB-20
M 35
SUB-18
SEN
SUB-23
SUB-23
SUB-18
M 45
SEN
SUB-23
SUB-23
SUB-20
SUB-20
SUB-20
SUB-23
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SUB-18
SUB-23
SEN
SUB-20
SEN
SUB-20

AndrA© Pimenta
TomAis Dinis
AndrA© Rodrigues
Joana Pestana
Mariana Marques
Marta Ribeiro Alves
Vera Lima

Laura Moreira
Lorraine Martins
Ana Sofia Alves
Carolina Figueiredo
Aris Passos

Susana Estriga
TomAis R Silva
Alex MacuAjcua
LourenA§o Ferreira
Rodrigo Martins
Tiago Homem
Beatriz Azevedo
Alexandra Canedo
Maria Bernardo

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
MOz
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Ana Catarina Carrel(POR

Abdel Larrinaga

Gabriel Constantino

Anabela Neto
Ketley Batista
Raquel LourenA§o
Laura Moreira
Rafael Barros
Thalles Oliveira
Guilherme Velez
Bernardo Coelho
RA2ben Santos

POR

POR

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

10-08-2001 SCP
30-10-2000 MAC
27-05-2004 CAMG
28-01-2006 SCP
03-04-2003 VTSC
04-01-2006 SCP
08-12-1989 GRECAS
01-04-2007 VTSC
Brasil
08-08-2002 SCP
22-09-2002 GRECAS
11-05-2008 ACB-L
16-07-1975 IND
20-09-1998 SCP
03-11-2004 scCpP
05-12-2003 SCP
12-04-2005 SCP
19-10-2006 THA
19-09-2005 SCP
09-01-2002 GRECAS
19-10-1999 NSLF
15-07-1993 THA
13-07-1994 SCP
Brasil
25-03-1991 SCP
Brasil
11-10-1996 JV
01-04-2007 VTSC
16-12-2002 AEAC
12-03-1999 CBA-S
13-05-2006 AJJ
05-05-1998 GRE-AA
17-06-2005 JV

NM

AP WONNEFRPERPNEDONEPRPODDONMNEREOPREWONEREOGOPERWONEVGWN

U w

126862 M
124315 M
132041 M
144877 F
138521 F
145174 F
123430 F
169891 F

155220 F
124873 F
175180 F
124918 F
124007 M
174191 M
137361 M
133387 M
124083 M
137043 F
134232 F
124398 F
157156 F
145013 M

123415 F

125986 F
169891 F
127943 M
157065 M
146755 M
133159 M
159899 M

971
952
909
895
886
842
807
793
1063
821
788
709
672
954
949
881
808
481
972
961
874
869
1119
1115
830
1061
982
820
612

787
664
808



Dardo 800 Gr
Dardo 600 Gr
Dardo 600 Gr
Dardo 600 Gr
Dardo 600 Gr
Dardo 600 Gr
Dardo 600 Gr
Dardo 600 Gr
Disco 1 Kg
Disco 1 Kg
800 Metros
800 Metros
800 Metros
800 Metros
800 Metros
800 Metros
800 Metros
800 Metros
800 Metros
800 Metros
800 Metros
800 Metros
800 Metros
5.000 Metros
5.000 Metros
5.000 Metros
5.000 Metros
5.000 Metros

60,35
23,18
23,38
36,13
20,18
31,6
43,05
25,61
35,16
21,68
150,41
151,54
152,27
155,34
156,14
158,38
159,54
200,62
201,22
203,54
209,52

1832,5
1835,25
1912,04
1951,85
2358,52

SEN

M 35
SUB-20
SUB-20
SUB-18
SUB-20
SEN
SEN
SUB-16
SUB-16
SUB-23
SUB-23
SUB-20
SUB-18
SUB-23
SUB-18
SEN
SUB-20
SUB-23
SEN
SUB-20
SUB-18
SUB-18
SEN
SEN
SUB-23
SUB-20
M 45

Francisco Fernande«POR

Vera Lima

InA2s Matias
Diana Camejo
Sara Baeta
Bruna Ferreira
Marlene AraA2jo

POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Tatiana GonA&alves POR
Santiago Fernandes POR

Rafael InAjcio POR
Nuno Alves POR
JoAfo Pedro Santos POR
AndrA© Freitas POR
Dinis Silva POR
JoAfo Pereira POR
Martim Prates POR
Vasco Rosa POR
Ricardo Alves POR
Diogo Silva POR
Ricardo Saldanha POR
Manuel Cruz POR
David Moura POR
TomAis Nobre POR
Carolina Escada POR
CAitia Mendes POR
Margarida Oliveira POR
Daniela InAjcio POR
MA3nica Machado POR

01-06-1996 ACPV
08-12-1989 GRECAS
09-11-2006 A20KM
21-10-2006 Al
14-06-2007 SCA
11-03-2005 CLAC
19-02-1993 MAC
09-04-2001 A20KM
11-11-2010 CBA-S
03-05-2010 JDAL
07-09-2002 CDFE
03-11-2004 SCP
24-12-2005 SFRAA
02-10-2007 EAMT
19-02-2003 SCP
04-02-2007 GDPAV
29-12-1993 CAMG
09-12-2006 CDFE
12-08-2003 CAADC
14-08-1995 THA
23-05-2006 THA
25-03-2008 CDFE
14-03-2007 AEAC
13-11-2000 GDD
26-05-1996 THA
17-02-2004 CDFE
18-01-2006 JDAL
23-12-1976 IND

O 00O NOO UL, WNENERERRREWNDNDOGO R

[
= O

DNF
DNS

v b WN

128178 M
123430 F
128671 F
140560 F
163346 F
136097 F
125407 F
126243 F
160296 M
141448 M
142880 M
148906 M
155902 M
125494 M
132796 M
130165 M
124257 M
133969 M
126098 M
142853 M
155746 M
168490 M
174947 M
123448 F
126167 F
124434 F
123895 F
178916 F

898
401
405
638
347
555
765
445

1014
982
962
879
858
802
772
745
731
676
545

787
783
726
666
353



